99
  Force sensors and load cells
  hanging scales
  sensors for proof load testing
  Water filled bags
Force anD Weight Measuring instruMents
DS_Force_and_weight_measuring_instruments 05/2016
100

115
Measuring Instruments for Marine Applications//Force and Weight Mea
Dimensions and order code
Capacity
Tonnes
Capacity - L Size -
empty and rolled in m
Weight
in kilos
Size when full -
height in m
Size when full
diam in m
Part No.
1 1000 0.9 x 0.56 x 0.56 23 2.3 1.2 FWFBVFRZY0001
2 2000 1 x 0.6 x 0.6 45 3.5 1.6 FWFBVFRZY0002
2L 2000 1 x 0.6 x 0.6 40 2.1 1.9 FWFBVFRZY0002L
5 5000 1.07 x 0.7 x 0.7 100 4.6 2.0 FWFBVFRZY0005
5L 5000 1.07 x 0.7 x 0.7 95 2.5 2.7 FWFBVFRZY0005L
10 10000 1.1 x 0.8 x 0.8 135 5.8 2.5 FWFBVFRZY0010
12L 12000 1.2 x 0.8 x 0.8 140 4.0 3.0 FWFBVFRZY0012L
12.5L 12500 1.2 x 0.8 x 0.8 140 4.25 3.22 FWFBVFRZY12X5L
20 20000 1.1 x 1 x 1 230 5.8 3.5 FWFBVFRZY0020
35 35000 1.7 x 1.2 x 1.2 340 7.0 4.2 FWFBVFRZY0035
Note: If bags are
filled to less than
their capacity they
will increase in